MetroCount Traffic Executive
Weekly Vehicle Counts

WeeklyVehicle-87 -- English (ENU)

Datasets:

Site:

Attribute:
Direction:
Survey Duration:
Zone:

File:

Identifier:
Algorithm:

Data type:

Profile:
Filter time:

Included classes:

Speed range:
Direction:
Separation:
Name:
Scheme:
Units:

In profile:

[Rd P E of Rd 23] Rd 25 0.1 miels East of Rd 23<35mph>
Montezuma

6 - West bound A>B, East bound B>A. Lane: 0

11:51 Friday, June 12, 2015 => 12:54 Friday, June 19, 2015,

Rd P E of Rd 23 0 2015-06-19 1255.ECO (Plus )
P034602Q MC56-L4 [MC55] (c)Microcom 19Sep03
Factory default axle (v4.06)

Axle sensors - Paired (Class/Speed/Count)

11:52 Friday, June 12, 2015 => 12:54 Friday, June 19, 2015 (7.04365)
1,2,3,4,56,7,8,9,10, 11, 12, 13

6 - 99 mph.

North, East, South, West (bound), P = East

Headway > 0 sec, Span 0 - 328.084 ft

Default Profile

Vehicle classification (Scheme F3)

Non metric (ft, mi, ft/s, mph, Ib, ton)

Vehicles = 995/ 996 (99.90%)



WeeklyVehicle-87
Site:

Description:
Filter time:
Scheme:
Filter:
328.084)
Mon

08 Jun
7
Hour
0000-0100 *
0.5
0100-0200 *
0.5
0200-0300 *
0.5
0300-0400 *
0.0
0400-0500 *
0.0
0500-0600 *
1.0
0600-0700 *
2.5
0700-0800 *
4.0
0800-0900 *
8.0
0900-1000 *
10.5
1000-1100 *
10.0
1100-1200 *
6.3
1200-1300 *
13.0
1300-1400 *
11.7
1400-1500 *
11.3
1500-1600 *
5.7
1600-1700 *
8.0
1700-1800 *
8.0
1800-1900 *
5.3
1900-2000 *
6.3
2000-2100 *
4.7
2100-2200 *
2.0

2200-2300 *

Rd P E of Rd 23.0.1WE

Weekly Vehicle Counts

Rd 25 0.1 miels East of Rd 23<35mph>
11:52 Friday, June 12, 2015 => 12:54 Friday, June 19, 2015

Vehicle classification (Scheme F3)

Cls(123456780910 11 12 13 ) Dir(NESW) Sp(6,99) Headway(>0) Span(O -

Tue
09 Jun

Wed
10 Jun

Thu
11 Jun

Fri
12 Jun

13

18

Sat
13 Jun

11
12
11
12

19

13

Sun
14 Jun

12

11

Averages
1-5

13.0

18.0

1 -



2.3

2300-2400 * 0 4 2] 0.0
2.0
|
Totals
|
0700-1900 * * 115 94 |
101.8
0600-2200 * * 134 107 |
117.3
0600-0000 * * 141 111 |
121.7
0000-0000 * * 142 115 |
124.2
|
AM Peak * * 1100 1000 |
* * 12 9 |
|
PM Peak * 1300 1200 1400 |
* 18 19 12 |

* - No data.



WeeklyVehicle-87

Site:
Description:
Filter time:
Scheme:
Filter:
328.084)

7

Hour
0000-0100
0.4
0100-0200
0.0
0200-0300
0.4
0300-0400
0.0
0400-0500
0.0
0500-0600
5.0
0600-0700
6.8
0700-0800
5.2
0800-0900
9.8
0900-1000
8.8
1000-1100
9.0
1100-1200
9.4
1200-1300
13.8
1300-1400
10.3
1400-1500
11.0
1500-1600
9.5
1600-1700
7.5
1700-1800
13.5
1800-1900
9.0
1900-2000
7.0
2000-2100
5.3
2100-2200
2.8
2200-2300

Mon
15 Jun

12

13

12

Tue
16 Jun

12

11

12

11

15

10

Weekly Vehicle Counts

Rd P E of Rd 23.0.1WE

Rd 25 0.1 miels East of Rd 23<35mph>
11:52 Friday, June 12, 2015 => 12:54 Friday, June 19, 2015
Vehicle classification (Scheme F3)

Cls(12345678910 11 12 13) Dir(NESW) Sp(6,99) Headway(>0) Span(0 -

Wed
17 Jun

10

14

11

12

11

10

18

Thu
18 Jun

10

12

11

11

Fri
19 Jun

20

21

10

10

19

Sat
20 Jun

Sun
21 Jun

Averages
1-5

13.8
10.3

11.0

1 -



2.5

2300-2400 3 0 1 0 * | 1.0
1.0
|
Totals
|
0700-1900 107 110 116 104 * | 116.8
116.8
0600-2200 130 132 136 130 * | 138.6
138.6
0600-0000 135 133 139 135 * | 142.1
142.1
0000-0000 142 139 145 139 * | 147.9
147.9
|
AM Peak 1100 1000 1100 1000 0900 |
12 12 10 10 21 |
|
PM Peak 1200 1700 1700 1700 * |
13 15 18 12 * |

* - No data.



